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Concurso N2 81: Técnico Juridico, sede Rosario

E. Zeballos 1341, en el SUM de planta baja, Rosario, Santa Fe

Apellido Nombre DNI Dia
Acevedo Martin Eduardo 26257689 02/12/2015 14:30
Aguirre Cendali Maria De Los Milagros 32306381 02/12/2015 14:30
Alarcéon Florencia Soledad 27882130 02/12/2015 14:30
Alfonso Maria José 24912320 02/12/2015 14:30
Allaio Yanina Maria 30026822 02/12/2015 14:30
Alonso Cintia Melisa 33436022 02/12/2015 14:30
Altamirano Maria Florencia 33317607 02/12/2015 14:30
Ameriso Maria Médnica 29402748 02/12/2015 14:30
Amione Liliana Nadia 31566686 02/12/2015 14:30
Amormino Virginia Paula 34770734 02/12/2015 14:30
Ascolani Daniela Noemi 34855569 02/12/2015 14:30
Asmat Yamil Juan Jose 34238532 02/12/2015 14:30
Assef Roberto Dario 26793422 02/12/2015 14:30
Avrutin Suérez Maria Jesus 31873688 02/12/2015 14:30
Bacchiddu Ornella Estefania 34023677 02/12/2015 14:30
Baella Alvaro 27680108 02/12/2015 14:30
Balmaceda Rocio Maria 31951645 02/12/2015 14:30
Barabani Mariano René 31115694 02/12/2015 14:30
Barrera Florencia 24675530 02/12/2015 14:30
Basa Andrea Rosalia 29447666 02/12/2015 14:30
Bearzotti Verdnica 21988092 02/12/2015 14:30
Benedetto Mariela 30379732 02/12/2015 14:30
Benetti Franco 28771273 02/12/2015 14:30
Bernardi Uriel 32114011 02/12/2015 14:30
Biliba Colombo Analia Veronica 22687447 02/12/2015 14:30
Blanco Florencia Liliana 31207067 02/12/2015 14:30
Bonsembiante Juan Pablo 31250479 02/12/2015 14:30
Borgonovo Magdalena 26609456 02/12/2015 14:30
Boscolo Maria Victoria 32379017 02/12/2015 14:30
Bramatti Erika Silvana 19036378 02/12/2015 14:30
Bruera Juan Pablo 35138849 02/12/2015 14:30
Brunner Gisela Albertina 27334639 02/12/2015 14:30
Calabozo Javier Alejandro 21903510 02/12/2015 14:30
Campos Otamendi Ramiro 32658481 02/12/2015 14:30
Camposarcuno Veronica Maria 32735153 02/12/2015 14:30
Caparroz Luciano Damian 26703282 02/12/2015 14:30
Cara Debora Fernanda 22400616 02/12/2015 14:30
Carbone Maria Florencia 32508252 02/12/2015 14:30
Cargnelutti Virginia Gisela Vanesa 32902793 02/12/2015 14:30
Carsetti Miguel Angel 24168970 02/12/2015 14:30
Casagrande Andrea Noelia 28795528 02/12/2015 14:30
Casals Celina 32055863 02/12/2015 14:30
Cervio Jorgelina 23848668 02/12/2015 14:30
Chavez Liliana Soledad 26319543 02/12/2015 14:30
Chiapparoli Lucas 30026004 02/12/2015 14:30
Ciarniello Ibafiez Lucas 26398409 02/12/2015 14:30
Cirelli Paola Carla 30685573 02/12/2015 14:30
Cordoba Emilse 30089091 02/12/2015 14:30
Cotrina Federico Miguel 28276188 02/12/2015 14:30
Cristiani Gina Anabel 34855501 02/12/2015 14:30
Cristiani Marilin Pilar 35874667 02/12/2015 14:30
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Crosta
Cubilla
Cuesta
Cueto
Daruich
David

De Diego
De La Horra
Devallis Folmer
Diaz
Dionisio
Duran
Fardoz
Feres
Fernandez
Fernandez
Ferrazini
Ferroggiaro
Frias
Furlani
Gambacorta
Gambacurta
Garcia
Garcia Ginesci
Gentile
Gentiletti
Ghiorzi
Giazzon
Giecco
Giordano Giles
Griffa
Guastella
Guerrero
Heitz
Herbas
larrar

Isa

Juarez
Knight
Krauklis
Laborde
Lagos

Lazo

Leale

Leo

Lo Brutto
Lo Celso
Logioco
Lopez Sensevy
Luciani
Maccari
Maffei
Maffioli
Maglier
Magurno

Carolina Soledad

Nicolas Mariano
Natalia

Daniela

Matias Daniel
Susana Del Carmen
Nestor Alberto
Evangelina
Ulises

Luciana
Gabriela

Maria Dolores
Mariana

Maria Victoria
Ana Paula
Florencia Cecilia
Valentina
Gabriel

Maria Mercedes

Guillermo Nicolas Bénito

Martin
Melina
Soledad

Santiago Bartolomé

Guido

Ornela

Daniela Noe
Maria Alejandra
Maria Florencia
Romina

Maria Florencia
Bruno

Eva Fernanda
Ricardo Jose
Melisa Natalia
Analia Graciela
Maria Gabriela
Maria Lorena
Sheila Maria
Marcia Romina
Martina

Lucila Maria
Delfina

Maria Evangelina
Julieta

Sofia

Juan Pablo
Lucas

Laura

Maria Belén
Daniela

Valeria
Carolina Laura
Nicolas Aureliano
Cecilia Rita

30184335
32217359
29399888
30792391
32080905
13539948
17502569
25007152
31593581
29926296
30205137
23344087
32780039
28912587
28717969
29737598
34206118
33069230
28111309
32850581
32275000
36657399
31151937
27539217
33189879
31702142
33479598
25007090
28407149
31134348
29240568
33069350
32333951
32659938
33833486
24160182
24350532
31905273
31116312
25715060
34937580
27466809
31961022
27804600
32908117
32125573
27674102
25628548
32207744
33720280
27163396
29232811
24779311
31458499
32794359
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14:30
14:30
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Mandrile
Marichal
Maruf
Medizza
Mena

Mene

Merlo

Miele
Militello
Montefeltro
Muifios
Nudenberg
Olivera

Paez
Palavicino
Palazzi
Palumbo Gieco
Parigini
Pastor
Pellegrino
Peretti

Perez

Perez
Piacentini
Piedrabuena Toffoletti
Pintos

Pisani
Pitasny
Piuma

Prieto
Prunotto
Puppio Zubiria
Quattrocchi
Quinteros
Quinteros
Radcliffe
Raduan
Ramacciotti
Ramos Bruera
Raposo
Riveros
Rocca
Rodriguez
Roibdn
Romano Martin
Romero
Rossi

Ruggeri

Ruiz Carriedo
Sanchez
Scheinfeld
Scilabra
Segundo
Severini
Slavin

Maria Soledad
Juan Sebastian
Maria Laura

Laia Belén
German

Matias

Federico Andres
Cintia Florencia
Julieta Eliana
Andres

Marcelo Fabian
Mariana

Carolina Alejandra Del Valle

Maria Belén
Gonzalo
Fabricio

Pablo Raul
Gustavo

Sofia

Maria Carla
Carlos Ernesto Eduardo
Betiana Mariel Felisa
Santiago Enrique
Juan Ignacio
Ana Elisa

Maria Victoria
Adolfo German
Tatiana

Yanina Paola
Celina Mercedes
Marina Tatiana
Tomas

Maria Julia
Luciana Soledad
Sabrina

Maria Silvina
Alejandrina Belén
Sofia

José Maria

Ivan Gaston
Maria Eugenia
Nicolas
Alejandrina
Maria Milagros
Matias

Roxana Beatriz
Graciana Luisa
Natalia Soledad
Melisa Dorina
Paola Andrea
Daniel Marcelo
Matias Felipe
Pablo

Silvina Marilin
Pablo

27322181
35175700
30173688
33190065
32511356
31068880
26629871
32141516
30155124
26477075
30136275
32217289
26890332
33132801
30026050
32735396
32794370
3160940
35207008
34527387
22777942
30688719
29244745
34732878
31290296
29401746
33449639
35022290
34879469
34483346
33961412
33219867
26550820
33098328
30890806
33678684
34557655
33449095
30379813
29841296
32808348
34147509
32097260
25453719
27881327
18022392
20904175
32089708
31663351
35104224
11750253
34520805
29001677
28148629
34335662
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Staseri Anibal Augusto 28724640 02/12/2015 14:30
Sullivan Denise 33513552 02/12/2015 14:30
Sullivan Maggie Eunice 35791662 02/12/2015 14:30
Tonani Aldo Nicolas 32508080 02/12/2015 14:30
Tuchbaum Irene 32097056 02/12/2015 14:30
Urzagasti Sergio Maximiliano 29261764 02/12/2015 14:30
Vargas Vanesa Lorena 32620107 02/12/2015 14:30
Velardez Marcelo Jesus 28035180 02/12/2015 14:30
Vennera Maria Julia 30938001 02/12/2015 14:30
Vilar Gabriel Alejandro 30558797 02/12/2015 14:30
Villegas Cecilia Beatriz 22222624 02/12/2015 14:30
Waytton Angel Federico Benjamin 31364041 02/12/2015 14:30
Zaballa Aymara Luz 34424875 02/12/2015 14:30
Zamagni Mauricio 22304811 02/12/2015 14:30
Zandrino Florencia 35198647 02/12/2015 14:30
Zunino Marco Juliano 30086991 02/12/2015 14:30
Abato Agustin 32924623 03/12/2015 12:00
Abud Gabriela Eugenia 29397474 03/12/2015 12:00
Agnesio Jorge Guido 27501561 03/12/2015 12:00
Agotegaray Maria Julia 24714548 03/12/2015 12:00
Aguilar Zevallos Jorge Emanuel 30246976 03/12/2015 12:00
Alvarez Leandro Valentin 28166280 03/12/2015 12:00
Amaya Carlos Maximiliano 23549635 03/12/2015 12:00
Amuchastegui Veronica 24691042 03/12/2015 12:00
Analia Cruz 34541722 03/12/2015 12:00
Anton Andrea 33513511 03/12/2015 12:00
Aranda Camila Andrea 34937790 03/12/2015 12:00
Arce Horacio Abel 26357694 03/12/2015 12:00
Astorga Soraya Magali 33132577 03/12/2015 12:00
Ayestaran Nicolas 32447515 03/12/2015 12:00
Balbastro Raymundo Jose 26560079 03/12/2015 12:00
Ballerini Sebastian Alberto 34820036 03/12/2015 12:00
Battig Julio Andrés 31450177 03/12/2015 12:00
Bazan Maria Jose 24579867 03/12/2015 12:00
Bertero Martin Luis 28241034 03/12/2015 12:00
Bielous Daneluk Andrea Karina 25228082 03/12/2015 12:00
Blanco Juan Francisco 34432206 03/12/2015 12:00
Bollero Hauser Julieta 34761995 03/12/2015 12:00
Bolondi Walter Dario 24620939 03/12/2015 12:00
Borgonovo Maria Emilia 34368396 03/12/2015 12:00
Botti Paula 31973303 03/12/2015 12:00
Bressanelli Mariana Silvia 22510561 03/12/2015 12:00
Bustos Sarmiento Ezequiel 32879972 03/12/2015 12:00
Cabafia Facundo Ulises 36624843 03/12/2015 12:00
Cabral Ana Lia Soledad 22515218 03/12/2015 12:00
Caceres Carlos José 30117337 03/12/2015 12:00
Cainzo Luciana Maria 32459742 03/12/2015 12:00
Camilletti Cesar David Jesus 26913319 03/12/2015 12:00
Canesin Maria De Los Milagros 26869988 03/12/2015 12:00
Cansino Alejo Tomas 35583599 03/12/2015 12:00
Capitani Lucila Beatriz 29783627 03/12/2015 12:00
Carballo Estela Susana 22435811 03/12/2015 12:00
Carhuajulca Quispe Ricardo 18643270 03/12/2015 12:00
Carreras Alcides Adrian 24018803 03/12/2015 12:00
Casal Paula Soledad 26653666 03/12/2015 12:00




Chavero
Colman
Colussi
Cosgaya
Crespi

Cuk

Dantur
Davies

De Vicentis
Degenhardt
Del Rio
Denovi
Dentone

Di Stilio
Diambri
Diaz Mayer
Etcheverry Estrada
Favro
Fernandez
Fernandez
Fernandez
Fontana
Funes
Gaiazzi
Galarza
Gallegos
Garbuglia
Garcia
Garcia Jerez
Garcia Loza
Garcia Riera
Garin
Gauna
Ginelli
Giordano
Giovanelli
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Gonzalez Inchauspe
Gramajo
Gronda
Guzman Bighi
Hamdan
Hanrard
Hernandez
Hochraich
Irigaray
Ivaldi Artacho
Kusznir

La Rocca
Labanca
Lattari

Lede Zajic
Ledesma

Beatriz Del Valle
Pablo Alejandro
Romina

Rocio Belén
Maria Gabriela
Germdan Amaro
Guillermo Federico
Ivan

Ivana Soledad
Valeria Veronica
Verdnica Leticia
Carolina Rosa
Miguel Lautaro
Luciano Ernesto
Antonela

Carlos Maria
Maria Emilia
Lara Belén
Carlos Alberto
Maria Cintia
Gustavo Néstor
Ignacio Alfredo
Daniel Agustin
Monica
Facundo Emanuel
Laura Lucia
Lucia

Mayra Noelia
Matias Agustin
Alejandra
Milagros

Ariel Sebastidn
Laura Belén
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Carlos Miguel Arcangel

David Eduardo
Maria Agustina
Barbara Noel
Yesica Elena
Emanuel Ezequiel
Maria Del Rosario
Maria Fernanda
Raul Alejandro
Gonzalo Javier
Cynthia
Carmina
Marcos Alberto
Maria Florencia
Maria Florencia
Sebastian
Marina Lorena
Maria Emilia
Cecilia

Jesica Pamela
Jorge Nahuel
Gabriela Vanesa

PROCURACION GENER

16508524
28883869
33072455
34934919
31874702
21609767
23092477
24615507
31535756
24801271
20355546
22535074
33851929
32078348
31272617
23538654
25422300
35584043
20623402
29057031
16131073
31277607
26814270
26789567
28912347
35130742
31535974
34827387
28883627
27882012
33125384
32465866
30950019
21402085
22698674
34452152
30958176
33813946
33464395
21675117
30598493
21911889
35045145
33313399
25480890
30546610
30960522
26375871
35703767
34305813
20059084
30548340
32780136
33801554
26252657

03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
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03/12/2015
03/12/2015
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03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015

AL DE LA NACION
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12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
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12:00
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12:00
12:00
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12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
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12:00
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12:00
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12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00




Lema

Leon

Longo

Loto

Lucca
Marcatelli
Marcomini
Martigani
Martinelli
Martinez Saita
Martinucci
Mata

Mazzon
Medina
Medina
Medina Torre
Metzadour
Miceli
Minguez Pera
Mischne
Mohalem
Molina Franco
Montero
Muzzio Manevy
Nufiez
Ochoa Heleg
Ocipitale
Ortiz

Paez De La Torre
Parigini
Parigini
Pasciullo
Patetta

Pera

Perez
Perrone
Pertus
Pieretti
Pisanu

PIa
Pletenczuk
Poroli
Prestera

Puca

Puig
Quinoddz

Re

Richards
Rivet
Rodriguez Maciel
Romero

Rossi

Rubi

Salinas Saguir
Santinelli
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Gabriela Mercedes
Maria Veronica
Victoria

Dario Pedro
Marcos Alberto
Ofelia Anahi
Juan Leandro
Florencia Isabel
Maria Sol De Amor
Ariel Ruben
Maria Paula
Laura Sara
Rebeca Gretel
Miguel Eduardo
Susana

Patricio Gonzalo
Maria Victoria
Virginia

Juan Fernando
Jimena

Farah Yamile
Diego Angel
Maria Cecilia
Luisina

José Martin
Luisina Daniela
Sebastian
Sandra Marcela
Maria Del Rosario
Maria Cristina
Maria Eugenia Del Rosario
Juan Ignacio
Leandro Ariel
Andrés

Andrés Nicolas
Gervasio Roque
Graciela

Carlos

Federico
Soledad Beatriz
Antonio Jesus
Analia Fernanda
Agustina

Diego Armando
Juan Manuel
Carolina

Jorge Oscar Lisandro
Esteban Maria
Carla

Maria Belén
Sharon
Fernando

Maria Flavia Rubi
Leandro Esteban
Maria Gabriela

PROCURACION GENER

[

25910391
20923437
31516320
30045326
29444389
27121167
21754793
30126220
35701756
22955690
29001796
29526968
29991837
26277379
16872507
27768486
32280129
33279444
26288488
34144142
31170072
30998641
31079748
33807929
31022003
33596502
32690430
26265801
34147603
26761911
31609579
32268002
31624541
33130455
30991065
28912920
23262072
24756921
34109128
32962602
30866246
26413914
32289511
27532516
34541678
32968513
28913078
31635479
31153492
28355990
35907256
29311907
29662701
27751420
32892119

03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
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03/12/2015
03/12/2015
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03/12/2015
03/12/2015
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03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015

AL DE LA NACION

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
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12:00
12:00
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12:00




Schell
Schlieper
Schvartz

Segatori Carriazo

Severin
Sicco Caccia
Soraires
Sordo

Sosa
Spatafora
Squiro
Stefanon
Stelzer
Taleb
Tallone
Torres
Touron
Troncoso
Van De Ploeg
Varas
Varnelli Buhler
Ventura
Vera
Villordo
Virgilio
Zeballos
Zelaya

Estefania

Irina

Valeria

Sol

Jose Luis

Camila

Cristian

Nadia Graciela
Sonia Gabriela
Maria Jose

Ailén Mariel
Maria Natalia
Javier Eduardo
Laila

Lucia Viviana
Francisco
Verdnica Alejandra
Andrea Verénica
Cindy

Alina Marcela
Carolina Lucrecia
Tamara Gisele
Ana Lucia
Edgardo

Ivan Alberto
Facundo Ezequiel
Juan Rodrigo
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PROCURACION

35893329
35022285
25750263
3951158
28396192
33027643
35703772
30808870
28388412
27177858
32451310
32594153
30683417
30797352
31536946
31999103
27725190
29449642
33969830
30498832
29616074
33354671
35488187
27081803
33712164
31519496
35925086

GENERAL

DE LA NACION
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